Plac Namn
Damveteraner

1 Monika Andersson
2 Gerd Andersson

4 Maiken Martinsson
Herrveteraner

Sven-Olof Eriksson

Kjell Fredriksson

1

2

4 Sven-Olof Birgersson
5 Gunnar Andersson
6

7

9

Lennart Ekbéack

Wimar Eliasson

Sture Molin
10 Eive Jonsson
11 Roland Tornvall
12 Jan-Olof Bjorlin
13 Lars Ringdahl
14 Gunnar Karlsson
15 Ralf Olofsson
16 Ludvig Nornes
17 Manfred Sand

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Djuld BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

BGK VK-78
Sjovikens IF
Froslunda BGK
Djuld BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK Jonkoping
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

24
25
32

22
21
26
22
22
28
26
26
33
26
27
30
31
29
30

S2

28
26
35

25
23
20
25
25
25
24
27
24
26
28
26
30
31
26

24
26
31

23
23
23
25
27
27
29
27
23
29
29
29
24
29
37

25
25
36

24
27
25
26
28
25
22
28
28
26
27
27
30
27
28

S5

23
22
30

23
24
22
24
22
23
26
25
29
31

S6

24
25
36

23
23
25
25
24
23
30
30
32
26

20
26
34

23
27
24
22
23
26
24

S8

24
26
33

21
21
26
25
26
26
32

192
201
267

184
189
191
194
197
203
213
163
169
164
111
112
115
116
121

24,0
251
33,4

23,0
23,6
23,9
24,3
24,6
25,4
26,6
27,2
28,2
27,3
27,8
28,0
28,8
29,0
30,3



Plac Namn
Oldgirls

1 Eva Elfstrand

2 Junis Karlsson

3 Lena Nilsson

4 Lena Brown
Oldboys

1 Tomas Sennerby
2 Tommy Blixt

3 Lennart Timskar

4 Peter Nordin

6 Mikael Lindblom

7 Tony Strémberg

8 Goran Gustafsson
9 Per Celander

10 Mats Eisenschmidt
11 Edvin Jurmu

12 Peter Brown

13 UIf Hagstrom

14 Ingvar Johansson
15 Kenth Bjork

16 Hakan Erlandsson
17 Anders Sjélin

18 Jan Lindberg

20 Reine Njord

21 Jan Westlin

22 Kjell Bengtsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Karnan

BGK Spiik

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Spiik
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK VK-78
Hardton IK
Myresjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Spiik
Uddevalla BGK

Varberg Bangolfklubb

Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Vasterviks BGK

S1

23
34
21
24

24
22
23
22
23
21
25
25
26
28
27
24
22
29
26
28
23
30
26
29

S2

24
25
27
28

21
21
23
25
21
25
22
24
24
22
25
25
27
24
25
25
25
26
26
24

23
25
24
30

23
21
22
25
23
24
25
27
29
25
25
26
27
28
25
26
36
27
26
30

25
23
27
32

23
23
22
23
22
23
21
26
24
25
26
25
25
23
29
27
22
27
32
29

S5

22
26
30
25

21
21
24
22
27
26
24
20
26
30
24
29
29

S6

25
27
26
24

21
22
20
21
23
23
22
24
22
22
26
30
29

27
27
31
24

20
25
22
21
23
23
24
24

S8

27
25
26
29

23
21
23
22
24
24
26
21

196
212
212
216

176
176
179
181
186
189
189
191
151
152
153
159
159
104
105
106
106
110
110
112

Snitt

24,5
26,5
26,5
27,0

22,0
22,0
22,4
22,6
23,3
23,6
23,6
23,9
25,2
25,3
25,5
26,5
26,5
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,5
27,5
27,5
28,0



Plac Namn

Oldboys

23 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

24 Stig-Arne Westlund

25 Roland Hansson

Peter Lonnkvist

Damjuniorer

a b~ W N -

Jenny Erlandsson
Charlotte Ryner
Karoline Karlsson
Marie Svensson
Linn Modig

Herrjuniorer
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Lars Brown

Peter Eisenschmidt
John Widlert
Marcus Palin
Patrik Jobnsson
Peter Samuelsson
Gustav Bjornberg
Andreas Ravetti
John Johansson
Andreas Stensson
Villiam Claesson
Joel Arnerheim
Christian Lundberg

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Varberg Bangolfklubb

BGK Laxen
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Nassjo BGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb

BGK Spiik
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Sddertélje BGK
BGK Jénkdping
BGK Spiik
Olofstroms BGK
Mosas BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Géavle BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

31

33
27

22
27
30
25
26

23
21
21
21
21
24
22
22
21
23
25
24
24

S2

24

27
28

23
24
26
27
28

21
23
23
25
24
23
22
21
21
23
26
22
19

28

26
28

24
27
27
24
27

23
21
22
21
23
24
24
23
23
23
24
24
25

29

28
40

26
21
25
28
29

21
23
22
20
26
22
27
24
26
23
20
26
27

S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a

24
26
23
25
30

19
22
22
22
21
25
24
24
23
24
26
22
23

24
22
22
23
26

21
20
22
23
22
23
21
23
25
25
21
25
25

Sida

22
23
22
27
24

20
21
23
23
22
20
21
26
25
27
24
28

3

25
24
21
26

21
19
19
19
23
21
21
23
27
25
29
26

av

112

114
123

190
194
196
205
211

169
170
174
174
182
182
182
186
191
193
195
197
143

6

Snitt

28,0

28,5
30,8

23,8
24,3
24,5
25,6
26,4

21,1
213
21,8
21,8
22,8
22,8
22,8
23,3
23,9
24,1
24,4
24,6
23,8



Plac

Namn

Herrjuniorer

14 Tim Hansson

15 Linus Elek

16 Anders Roswall

17 Marcus Karlsson

18 Jesper Karlsson

19 Fredrik Ellingsson

20 Pierre Israelsson

21 Calle Martinson

22 Patrik Asp

23 Marcus | Andersson

Damer

1 Karin Olsson

2 Eva Andersson

3 Linda Lundberg

4 Malin Lindgvist

5 Sandra Kungsman

6 Jessica Rengbrandt

7 Katrin Christensen

8 Sara Klarin

9 Sandra Beidegardh

10 Susann Johansen

11 Veronica Jansson

12 Lena Herrstromer
Bengtsson

Herrar

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Hardton IK

BGK Jonkoéping
Mosas BGK
BGK J6nképing
Olofstroms BGK
Géavle BGK
Nassjo BGK
Haninge BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Stréomstads BGK

Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uppsala BGK
Malmod BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK

S1

28
27
24
25
26
28
26
28
30
23

22
25
22
23
25
23
25
24
24
32
31
36

S2

24
23
25
26
24
28
25
26
25
30

19
21
25
24
24
23
27
28
33
24
25
31

23
22
23
22
28
21
31
27
26
26

23
23
20
27
20
25
23
28
25
29
35
32

22
23
23
27
25
27
22
24
24
27

20
22
25
24
23
26
26
27
27
26
31
33

S5

22
25
27
24
29

22
23
25
25
24
29
29
23
23

S6

25
25
24
25
22

23
20
26
22
25
20
23
27
31

Sida

26
23
25
23
23
25

4

S8 S:a

21
20
21
22
27
26

av

144
145
146
149
154
104
104
105
105
106

176
177
189
190
191
197
153
157
163
111
122
132

Snitt

24,0
24,2
24,3
24,8
25,7
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,3
26,5

22,0
22,1
23,6
23,8
23,9
24,6
25,5
26,2
27,2
27,8
30,5
33,0



Plac
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28

Namn

Carl-Johan Ryner
Anders Olsson
Daniel Zetterfors
Tony Eksell
Johan Dyfvelsten

Jesper Linderholm

Jonas Gustafsson
Marcus Larsson
Niclas Witte

Jan Strandberg
Anders Gorlin
Fredrik Persson
Jimmy Karlsson
Mikael Karlsson
Anders Schack
Lars Kvael

Dan Axelsson
Goran Widlert
Johan Brown
Peter Johansson
Mattias Stahl
Erik Gustafsson
Bjorn Carro
Mats Olsson
Johan Ahlander
Erik Hjalmarsson
Kari Hakala

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Bords MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jonkoéping
Malmd BGK

BGK Laxen
Tantogardens BGK
Mosas BGK
Malmd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Spiik
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Kéarnan

BGK Jonko6ping
Skdnsbergs SK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

19
23
22
21
22
22
23
24
23
22
23
25
24
23

25
22
24
21
22
29
26
23
22
24
23
24

S2

19
18
21
22
25
27
21
24
20
22
21
21
24
22
22
22
22
23
23
24
23
28
27
22
24
28
22

21
20
22
25
20
21
20
23
25
23
25
21
21
25
23
25
25
21
24
26
20
21
23
24
25
25
26

21
23
24
22
23
24
22
24
22
23
23
23
19
23
23
22
22
23
23
25
25
22
24
24
22
21
25

S5

19
21
26
20
22
20
24
21
22
24
20
22
22
23
21
20
25
24
20
21
21
22
19
25
23
24
23

S6

20
23
21
23
23
20
23
20
24
21
25
23
26
20
22
22
20
21
26
20
21
20
26
25
26
23
27

Sida

22
22
19
21
21
20
22
21
22
25
20
24
22
24
24
22
25
27

5

S8

23
22
20
22
20
22
24
22
21
20
23
23
24
22
23
25
22
25

av

S:a

164
172
175
176
176
176
179
179
179
180
180
182
182
182
183
183
183
188
137
138
139
139
142
142
144
144
147

6

Snitt

20,5
21,5
21,9
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,5
22,5
22,8
22,8
22,8
22,9
22,9
22,9
23,5
22,8
23,0
23,2
23,2
23,7
23,7
24,0
24,0
24,5



Plac

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Namn

Pontus Strom
Marcus Brodd
Gunnar Bengtsson
Johan Zachrisson
Gunnar Lindqvist
Henrik Ahnberg
Christer Andersson
Johan Hagstrém
Mikael Ohldén
Bjorn Pehrson
Andreas Frejborn
Lars Josefsson
Bjorn Nyqvist
Magnus Sorstrém
Hans-Erik Hansson
Samuel Andersson
Tony Salning
Patrik Asplund
Novica Marinkovic
Bengt Lund
Anders Lonnkvist
Christer Nyman

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uppsala BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Stromstads BGK
Mosés BGK

BGK Laxen
Uddevalla BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Stromstads BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Uddevalla BGK

S1

23
24
25
24
23
27
23
25
26
26
26
28
28
28
27
26
32
28
29

S2

27
21
25
27
25
23
24
29
28
28
26
26
26
33
26
28
25
26
37

24
25
21
25
27
27
26
25
27
24
26
27
27
25
28
31
26
30
31

22
25
26
23
25
24
28
22
21
26
28
25
25
21
27
25
30
35
38

S5

21
29
29

S6

30
25
26

Sida

6

S8 S:a

- 147
- 149
- 152
- 99

- 100
- 101
- 101
- 101
- 102
- 104
- 106
- 106
- 106
- 107
- 108
- 110
- 113
- 119
- 135

av 6

Snitt

24,5
24,8
25,3
24.8
25,0
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,5
26,0
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,8
27,0
27,5
28,3
29,8
33,8



